
Bid #07-082, (10) Auto External Defibrillators
Opening Date: Thursday, July 12, 2007

VENDOR
American Med Supply

CP Support, LLC
Dimensions Medical Supply group 

Fasteners & Safety, Inc.
GT Distributors, Inc.

Hagameyer
Heartsafe America, Inc.

Master CPR, LLC
Moore Medical, LLC
Physio-Control, Inc.

Your Safety Company

Approved by (Signature) Approved by (print)

Sherriff's Office 
Department Date:  _______________________________

Remarks:_________________________________________________ Lg07/16/07

$13,289.50 
$16,050.00 
$15,500.00 

$12,633.40 
$14,926.10 

$13,890.00 
$8,830.00 

Purchasing Department

TOTAL COST
$15,490.00 

$2,814.10 

$14,950.00
$14,240.00


