

Purchasing Department Bid #07-082, (10) Auto External Defibrillators Opening Date: Thursday, July 12, 2007

VENDOR	TOTAL COST
American Med Supply	\$15,490.00
CP Support, LLC	\$14,950.00
Dimensions Medical Supply group	\$14,240.00
Fasteners & Safety, Inc.	\$2,814.10
GT Distributors, Inc.	\$12,633.40
Hagameyer	\$14,926.10
Heartsafe America, Inc.	\$8,830.00
Master CPR, LLC	\$13,890.00
Moore Medical, LLC	\$13,289.50
Physio-Control, Inc.	\$16,050.00
Your Safety Company	\$15,500.00

Approved by (Signature)

Sherriff's Office

Department

Remarks:_____

Approved by (print)

Date: _____

Lg07/16/07